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Signature

Attending �+�6In your opinion, what is the applicant's number one priority? 

Aviation

Special Warfare (SEALS or 
EOD)

In your opinion, what community would the applicant strive? 

How many hours does the applicant dedicate to NJROTC outside 
of the school day each week? 

Comments/Remarks on your overall assessment of the candidate

How long have you known the candidate?Name

Date

Medical

Restricted Line (Intel, 
Information Warfare)

0-2

3-4

5-6

6-8

8+

Surface Warfare (SWO)

Nuclear (Submarine or 
Surface)

Questions (Select the answer that applies the best)

Commissioning Obtaining a Degree

SNSI Information

Candidate Information

Phone Cell PhoneName

School School Address

Rank/Rate
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